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ROUNDTABLE PARTICIPANTS 

DAY 1 
 

 

Roundtable 1 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Christina Fajar Sriwahyuniati, 

M.Or.  

Fasilitator 

2 Prof. Dr. Ramir Philip Jones V. 

Sonsona 

University of Science and Technology of 

Southern Philippines 

3 AHMAD HILMI MOHAMAD 

NOOR 

Universiti Malaya 

4 Taufik Hidayat Universitas Sebelas Maret Student 

5 Sharfina Mutia Syarifah, B.Sc., 

M.EngTech  

Universitas Aisyiyah Yogyakarta 

6 Lucia Dwi Rini Harjanti, S.I.P Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta 

7 Kristina Wasiyati ASM Marsudirini Santa Maria Yogyakarta 

8 Mei Basah Akademi Sekretari dan Manajemen Indonesia 

Desanta 

9 Mahasiswa LO Tinesa Fara Prihandini, S.Pd., M.Pd. 

 

Roundtable 2 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Krisnanda Dwi Apriyanto, 

S.Or., M.Kes. 

Fasilitator 

2     

3 MUNTASSER A.A Al Anbagi Universiti Putra Malaysia 

4 hermudananto Universitas Gadjah Mada 

5 Partnership Affairs of UAJY Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta 

6 Tri Hapsari Listyaningrum Universitas Aisyiyah Yogyakarta 

7 Evada Rustina Akademi Ketatalaksanaan Pelayaran Niaga 

Bahtera 

8 Siti Mahmudah Politeknik Kesehatan Karya Husada 
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Yogyakarta 

9 Mahasiswa LO Candra Dinata, S.Pd., M.Pd. 

 

Roundtable 3 

No Name Institution 

1 Prof. Dr. Tien Aminaturn, M.Si. Fasilitator 

2 Assoc. Prof. Poh Hee Kim CliQ Education, Singapura 

3 Amarul Arief Mohd Shuhaimi Universiti Putra Malaysia and University of 

Newcastle, Australia 

4 Muhammad Minan Chusni UIN Sunan Gunung Djati Bandung 

5 Nur Rahmiani IAIN Pontianak 

6 Benita Grace Steffani Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta 

7 Sri Endah Setia Rini, S.S., M.Pd STBA LIA Yogyakarta 

8 Demetria Tri Adri S Akademi Sekretari dan Manajemen Indonesis 

Desanta 

9 Mahasiswa LO Muhammad Fauzan Nuri Misbahhuddin, S.Pd. 

 

 

Roundtable 4 

No Name Institution 

1 Isti Yunita, M.Sc., Ph.D. Fasilitator 

2 Prof. Hwang Wu-Yuin, Ph.D. National Dong-Hwa University, Taiwan 

3 CliQ Education, Singapura Mr. Simon Yeo Kok Ann 

4 Irvan Riyadi Sekolah Tinggi Pembangunan Masyarakat 

Desa APMD 

5 Triana susanti STAIN Bengkalis 

6 Dr. Andriya Risdwiyanto, S.E., 

M.Si. 

Universitas Proklamasi 45 

7 Nunuk Tri Hapsari,S.S.,M.Hum STBA LIA Yogyakarta 

8 Arief Setyanto, S. Si., M.T., Ph.D. Universitas Amikom Yogyakarta 

9 Mahasiswa LO Joice Alya Checha Rahandari 
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Roundtable 5 

No Name Institution 

1 Prof. Dr. Zulfi Hendri, M.Sn.  Fasilitator 

2 Dr. Eva Anggraini, S.Pi., M.Si.  IPB University 

3 Aayush Universiti Putra Malaysia 

4 Muhammad Noor Fitriyanto Universitas Muhammadiyah Palangkaraya 

5 Arief Kuswidyanarko Universitas PGRI Palembang 

6 Dwiatmodjo Budi Setyarto, 

S.Sos., M.P.A. 

ASM Marsudirini Santa Maria Yogyakarta 

7 Dr. Muchlis Universitas AKPRIND Indonesia 

8 Gustiana Mega Anggita, 

S.Pd.Jas., M.Or. 

Universitas Negeri Semarang 

9 Mahasiswa LO Def Arfanie 

 

Roundtable 6 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Nunik Sugesti, M.Hum. Fasilitator 

2 Asst.Prof.Dr. Kiki Juli Anggoro School of Education and Liberal Arts of 

Walailak University, Thailand 

3 AZUNNA SUNDAY 

UGOCHUKWU 

Universiti Putra Malaysia 

4 Prof. Dr. Mifedwil Jandra, M.Ag. Universitas Madani 

5 Niken Kencono Ungu Universitas Sains Al-Qur'an 

6 Nihlah Ilhami Universitas Islam Indonesia 

7 Sri Rejeki Ekasasi  Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Manajemen YKPN 

Yogyakarta 

8 Dr. Rivan Saghita Pratama, M.Pd. Universitas Negeri Semarang 

9 Mahasiswa LO Dhiah Ayu Wardhani 

 

 

Roundtable 7 

No Name Institution 
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1 Dr. Totok Heru Tri Maryadi, 

M.Pd.  

Fasilitator 

2 Albert Primusanto PT Kawan Lama 

3 Dr. Hayat Ali Yousefzai Universiti Putra Malaysia Ziauddin Medical 

University Hospital, Karachi, Pakistan 

4 Susanto UIN Sayyid Ali Rahmatullah Tulungagung 

5 Aida Minati Rohmah Universitas Islam Indonesia 

6 Erna Martiana STIKES Surya Global 

7 Dra. Ralina Transistari, M.Si. Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Manajemen YKPN 

Yogyakarta 

8 Zahrah Zakiya Ahda, M.Pd. Universitas Negeri Semarang 

9 Mahasiswa LO Ninda Surya Alam 

  

 

Roundtable 8 

No Name Institution 

1 Andik Asmara, S.Pd., M.Pd.  Fasilitator 

2 Prof. Ming-Chang Wu, Ph.D . National Yunlin University of Science and 

Technology, Taiwan 

3 Muqaddas sajjad UNY International Student 

4 Nurul Itsna Rosdiana Universitas Madani 

5 Epsilandri Septyarini Universitas Sarjanawiyata Tamansiswa 

6 Ir. Rivan Muhfidin, S.T., M.Sc. Institut Teknologi Nasional Yogyakarta 

7 Indra Narendra S.H., M.H.Kes Politeknik Kesehatan Bhakti Setya Indonesia 

8 Dr. Andy Supriady, M.Pd.,AIFO-

P 

STKIP Pasundan 

9 Mahasiswa LO Nasywa Auliya Ramadhani 

 

Roundtable 9 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Siti Rohmah Nurhayati, M.Si.  Fasilitator 

2 Dr. Benson Soong PT Intan Pariwara Edukasi 
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3 Sannia Aziz Universitas Sebelas Maret International 

Student 

4 Prof. Dr. Dwi Cahyo Kartiko, 

S.Pd., M.Kes 

Universitas Negeri Surabaya 

5 Lucitania Rizky, MA Universitas Teknologi Yogyakarta 

6 Fransisca Meyla Aryawati  Institut Pertanian (Intan) Yogyakarta 

7 Wisnu Budi Waluyo STIKES Guna Bangsa Yogyakarta 

8 Prof.Dr.Dedi Supriadi, M.Pd.,AIFO STKIP Pasundan 

9 Mahasiswa LO Miftakhul Nur Latifah 

 

Roundtable 10 

No Name Institution 

1 Suyantiningsih, S.Pd., M.Ed.  Fasilitator 

2 Prof. Kuo-Hung, Huang, Ph.D.  National Chiayi University, Taiwan 

3 GLORIA OMAIRA BAUTISTA 

ESPINEL 

Universidad Francisco de Paula Santander 

4 Wulan Patria Saroinsong Universitas Negeri Surabaya 

5 ANGEL ESMERALDA Universitas Nusa Putra 

6 MUHAMAD NASRIP, S.M., M.M. Akademi Manajemen Administrasi 

Yogyakarta 

7 Oktalia Damar Prasetyaningrum Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Kesehatan Bethesda 

Yakkum 

8 Dr. Vicki Ahmad Karisman, M.Pd STKIP Pasundan 

9 Mahasiswa LO Nirma Santi 

 

Roundtable 11 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Rhoma Dwi Atia Yuliatri, 

M.Pd. 

Fasilitator 

2 Dr. Steven McKee Labtech International, Ltd. 

3 Amat Secka UNY International Student 

4 Girindra Putri Dewi Saraswati Universitas Negeri Semarang 
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5 Imam Baihaqi Universitas Tidar 

6 Ir. Limpat Wibowo Aji, S.T., 

M.T. 

Universitas Gunung Kidul 

7 Ratna Puspita Adiyasa Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Kesehatan Bethesda 

Yakkum 

8 Prof.Dr. Akhmad Sobarna, M.Pd STKIP Pasundan 

9 Mahasiswa LO Dwi Mart Edelweis 

 

Roundtable 12 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Poerwanti Hadi Pratiwi, M.Si. Fasilitator 

2 Mr. Panuwat Srimaca Yala Rajabhat University, Thailand 

3 Ezequiel Rodrigo Ramoneda Institute of International Relations, National 

University of La Plata 

4 Dr. Siti Mariah, M.Pd., MCR., 

MCF 

Universitas Sarjanawiyata Tamansiswa 

5 Muhammad Khatibul Umam S.S Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Ekonomi Widya Wiwaha 

6 Agung Hartadi, SE., MM Akademi Manajemen Administrasi 

Yogyakarta 

7 Ade Utari Triwijayani Akademi Perikanan Yogyakarta 

8 Dr. Gita Febria Friskawati, M.Pd STKIP Pasundan 

9 Mahasiswa LO Angela Qintan Pawestri 

 

 

Roundtable 13 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Denies Priantinah, M.Si., Ak. Fasilitator 

2 Hu Haibin, Ph.D. & Sherly Loly China-Indonesia Cultural and Educational 

Exchange Association 

3 Oscar Ndayizeye Ecole Normale Supéreure (Normal University 

of Burundi) 

4 Dr.H.Najamuddin.Lc.,MA Universitas Islam Indragiri 
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5 Aris Indriyanti STIE YKP Yogyakarta 

6 Herman Wahyu Dwi Maelana, 

S.Pd. 

Akademi Manajemen Administrasi 

Yogyakarta 

7 Ali Chamid Politeknik Kesehatan Bhakti Setya Indonesia 

8 Dr. Martina Mulyani, M.Pd STKIP Pasundan 

9 Mahasiswa LO Resti Rahayu 

 

Roundtable 14 

No Name Institution 

1 Arum Darmawati, SE., MM. Fasilitator 

2 Ms. Susan Hama Yala Rajabhat University, Thailand 

3 Shengxiong Xiao Shanghai Normal University 

4 Junjun Muhamad Ramdani, 

Ph.D 

Universitas Siliwangi 

5 Trifonia Rosa Kurniasih Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Kesehatan Notokusumo 

Yogyakarta 

6 Sigit Prasetyo, S.S., M.Pd. Akademi Pariwisata Yogyakarta 

7 Agung Slamet Prasetyo  Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Ekonomi Widya Wiwaha 

8 Dr. Yusuf Faisal Ali, S.Pd., M.H STKIP Pasundan 

9 Mahasiswa LO Ivana Eunike Natanael 

 

Roundtable 15 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Tri Hadi Karyono, M.Or.  Fasilitator 

2 Prof. Meng Hwa Er  Nanyang Technological University 

3 Siti Salina binti Mustakim Universiti Putra Malaysia 

4 Cyntia Wu International Transnational Education 

Association (ITEA), International Cultural 

Communication Center Malaysia (ICCCM) 

5 ULUL AZMI Universitas Nahdlatul Ulama Yogyakarta 

6 Dr. Drs. Djuniawan Karna Djaja, 

MPA 

Universitas Gunung Kidul 
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7 Drs. Gunawan Purwanto, M.M Politeknik Kesehatan TNI AU Adisutjipto 

8 Dr. Jajang Hendar Hendrawan, 

M.Pd 

STKIP Pasundan 

9 Mahasiswa LO Putri Hafizhah 

 

Roundtable 16 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Farid Imam Nurhadi, M.Or.  Fasilitator 

2 Dr. Mohd Akmal bin Rohiat Universiti Tun Hussein Onn, Malaysia 

3 WANG ZHENGHAI Shanghai Normal University 

4 Ivan Chabibilah International Transnational Education 

Association (ITEA), International Cultural 

Communication Center Malaysia (ICCCM) 

5 Edi Setiawan STIE YKP Yogyakarta 

6 Aldi Wisnumurti Sarwono  Sekolah Tinggi Pariwisata Ambarrukmo 

Yogyakarta 

7 Sony Kunady Yudha Politeknik Kesehatan TNI AU Adisutjipto 

8 Anna Mariyani UNY Indonesian Student S3 

9 Mahasiswa LO Salima Ihda Ulinuha 

 

Roundtable 17 

No Name Institution 

1 Prof. Dr. Ahmad Nasrulloh, M.Or. Fasilitator 

2 Prof. Thomas Koehler Technische Universität Dresden 

3 Thailand recruitment team SDL Multi-Lingual Solution PTE LTD (RWS 

Singapore) 

4 Shazia Aslam UNY International Student 

5 Edy Cahya Saputra IKIP PGRI WATES 

6 Siti Kusandhitasari Jayaningruma STIE Isti Ekatana Upaweda (IEU) Yogyakarta 

7 Yusuf Siswanta STIE Isti Ekatana Upaweda (IEU) Yogyakarta 

8 Rian UNY Indonesian Student S3 

9 Mahasiswa LO Bima Malika Setya Andriansyah 
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Roundtable 18 

No Name Institution 

1 Susana Widyastuti, M.A., Ph.D.  Fasilitator 

2 Ap Dr. Rozita binti Abdul Latif  Universiti Teknologi MARA, Malaysia 

3 ZHAO JIANYA Beijing University of Chemical Technology 

4 Salman Rashid UNY International Student 

5 Wachid Eko Purwanto Universitas Ahmad Dahlan 

6 Cintia Ratunova Sekolah Tinggi Pariwisata Ambarrukmo 

Yogyakarta 

7 Ahmadi Ruslan Hani Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Kesehatan Bantul 

8 Mutmainna UNY Indonesian Student S3 

9 Mahasiswa LO Mutia Lisa Rishqia 

 

Roundtable 19 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Dr. Atien Nur Chamidah, 

M.Dis.St. 

Fasilitator 

2 Prof. Dr. Margana, M.Hum., M.A.  UNY 

3 Febrianti Ika Dewi SDL Multi-Lingual Solution PTE LTD (RWS 

Singapore) 

4 MIHO UMEMOTO UNY Visiting Professor from Japan 

5 Hanny Luvytasari APPBIPA Jogja 

6 Yagus Cahyadi Universitas Teknologi Digital Indonesia 

7 ENI PURWANINGSIH Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Kesehatan Bantul 

8 Farah Rizkita Putri UNY Indonesian Student S3 and STAI Syech 

Jangkung 

9 Mahasiswa LO Rinjalu Haskoro Abi 

 

Roundtable 20 

No Name Institution 

1 dr. Ayu Yunita Ratnaningrum, Fasilitator 
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M.Hkes.  

2 Ministry of Public Works, 

Indonesia 

Santosa Sandy Putra 

3 WAN IRHAM BIN ISHAK Universiti Teknologi MARA 

4 Mingchang Wu National Yunlin University of Science and 

Technology 

5 Udi Samanhudi Universitas Sultan Ageng Tirtayasa 

6 Indharto Kumoro Aji Universitas Cendekia Mitra Indonesia 

7 Agustina Retno Hapsari, SST, 

M.Tr.Kep 

Politeknik Kesehatan Karya Husada Yogyakarta 

8 Khaira Dewi UNY Indonesian Student S3 

9 Mahasiswa LO Qaidah Miftakhul Firdausy 
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ROUNDTABLE PARTICIPANTS 

DAY 2 

 

 

Roundtable 1 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Christina Fajar 

Sriwahyuniati, M.Or.  

Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Prof. Dr. Margana, M.Hum., 

M.A.  

UNY 

3 Mr. Simon Yeo Kok Ann CLiQ Education, Singapura 

4 Muhammad Noor Fitriyanto Universitas Muhammadiyah Palangkaraya 

5 Aida Minati Rohmah Universitas Islam Indonesia 

6 Fransisca Meyla Aryawati  Institut Pertanian (Intan) Yogyakarta 

7 Ratna Puspita Adiyasa Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Kesehatan Bethesda 

Yakkum 

8 Dr. Martina Mulyani, M.Pd STKIP Pasundan 

9 Mahasiswa LO Tinesa Fara Prihandini, S.Pd., M.Pd. 

 

Roundtable 2 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Krisnanda Dwi Apriyanto, 

S.Or., M.Kes. 

Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Ap Dr. Rozita binti Abdul Latif  Universiti Teknologi MARA, Malaysia 

3 Amarul Arief Mohd Shuhaimi Universiti Putra Malaysia and University of 

Newcastle, Australia 

4 Prof. Dr. Mifedwil Jandra, M.Ag. Universitas Madani 

5 Epsilandri Septyarini Universitas Sarjanawiyata Tamansiswa 

6 MUHAMAD NASRIP, S.M., 

M.M. 

Akademi Manajemen Administrasi 

Yogyakarta 

7 Ade Utari Triwijayani Akademi Perikanan Yogyakarta 

8 Dr. Yusuf Faisal Ali, S.Pd., M.H STKIP Pasundan 
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9 Mahasiswa LO Candra Dinata, S.Pd., M.Pd. 

 

Roundtable 3 

No Name Institution 

1 Prof. Dr. Tien Aminaturn, M.Si. Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Ministry of Public Works, 

Indonesia 

Santosa Sandy Putra 

3 Aayush Universiti Putra Malaysia 

4 Susanto UIN Sayyid Ali Rahmatullah Tulungagung 

5 Lucitania Rizky, MA Universitas Teknologi Yogyakarta 

6 Ir. Limpat Wibowo Aji, S.T., M.T. Universitas Gunung Kidul 

7 Ali Chamid Politeknik Kesehatan Bhakti Setya Indonesia 

8 Dr. Jajang Hendar Hendrawan, 

M.Pd 

STKIP Pasundan 

9 Mahasiswa LO Muhammad Fauzan Nuri Misbahhuddin, S.Pd. 

 

Roundtable 4 

No Name Institution 

1 Isti Yunita, M.Sc., Ph.D. Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Prof. Dr. Ramir Philip Jones V. 

Sonsona 

University of Science and Technology of 

Southern Philippines 

3 AZUNNA SUNDAY 

UGOCHUKWU 

Universiti Putra Malaysia 

4 Nurul Itsna Rosdiana Universitas Madani 

5 ANGEL ESMERALDA Universitas Nusa Putra 

6 Agung Hartadi, SE., MM Akademi Manajemen Administrasi 

Yogyakarta 

7 Agung Slamet Prasetyo  Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Ekonomi Widya Wiwaha 

8 Anna Mariyani UNY Indonesian Student S3 

9 Mahasiswa LO Joice Alya Checha Rahandari 

 

Roundtable 5 
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No Name Institution 

1 Prof. Dr. Zulfi Hendri, M.Sn.  Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Assoc. Prof. Poh Hee Kim CLiQ Education, Singapura 

3 Dr. Hayat Ali Yousefzai Universiti Putra Malaysia Ziauddin Medical 

University Hospital, Karachi, Pakistan 

4 Prof. Dr. Dwi Cahyo Kartiko, 

S.Pd., M.Kes 

Universitas Negeri Surabaya 

5 Imam Baihaqi Universitas Tidar 

6 Herman Wahyu Dwi Maelana, 

S.Pd. 

Akademi Manajemen Administrasi 

Yogyakarta 

7 Drs. Gunawan Purwanto, M.M Politeknik Kesehatan TNI AU Adisutjipto 

8 Rian UNY Indonesian Student S3 

9 Mahasiswa LO Def Arfanie 

 

Roundtable 6 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Nunik Sugesti, M.Hum. Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Prof. Hwang Wu-Yuin, Ph.D. National Dong-Hwa University, Taiwan 

3 Muqaddas sajjad UNY International Student 

4 Wulan Patria Saroinsong Universitas Negeri Surabaya 

5 Muhammad Khatibul Umam S.S Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Ekonomi Widya Wiwaha 

6 Sigit Prasetyo, S.S., M.Pd. Akademi Pariwisata Yogyakarta 

7 Sony Kunady Yudha Politeknik Kesehatan TNI AU Adisutjipto 

8 Mutmainna UNY Indonesian Student S3 

9 Mahasiswa LO Dhiah Ayu Wardhani 

 

 

Roundtable 7 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Totok Heru Tri Maryadi, M.Pd.  Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Dr. Eva Anggraini, S.Pi., M.Si.  IPB University 

3 Sannia Aziz Universitas Sebelas Maret International 
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Student 

4 Girindra Putri Dewi Saraswati Universitas Negeri Semarang 

5 Aris Indriyanti STIE YKP Yogyakarta 

6 Dr. Drs. Djuniawan Karna Djaja, 

MPA 

Universitas Gunung Kidul 

7 Yusuf Siswanta STIE Isti Ekatana Upaweda (IEU) Yogyakarta 

8 Farah Rizkita Putri UNY Indonesian Student S3 and STAI Syech 

Jangkung 

9 Mahasiswa LO Ninda Surya Alam 

 

Roundtable 8 

No Name Institution 

1 Andik Asmara, S.Pd., M.Pd. , Ph.D Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Asst.Prof.Dr. Kiki Juli Anggoro School of Education and Liberal Arts of 

Walailak University, Thailand 

3 GLORIA OMAIRA BAUTISTA 

ESPINEL 

Universidad Francisco de Paula Santander 

4 Dr. Siti Mariah, M.Pd., MCR., 

MCF 

Universitas Sarjanawiyata Tamansiswa 

5 Trifonia Rosa Kurniasih Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Kesehatan Notokusumo 

Yogyakarta 

6 Aldi Wisnumurti Sarwono  Sekolah Tinggi Pariwisata Ambarrukmo 

Yogyakarta 

7 Ahmadi Ruslan Hani Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Kesehatan Bantul 

8 Khaira Dewi UNY Indonesian Student S3 

9 Mahasiswa LO Nasywa Auliya Ramadhani 

 

 

Roundtable 9 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Siti Rohmah Nurhayati, M.Si.  Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Albert Primusanto PT Kawan Lama 
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3 Amat Secka UNY International Student 

4 Dr.H.Najamuddin.Lc.,MA Universitas Islam Indragiri 

5 ULUL AZMI Universitas Nahdlatul Ulama Yogyakarta 

6 Siti Kusandhitasari Jayaningruma STIE Isti Ekatana Upaweda (IEU) Yogyakarta 

7 ENI PURWANINGSIH Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Kesehatan Bantul 

8 Mei Basah Akademi Sekretari dan Manajemen Indonesia 

Desanta 

9 Mahasiswa LO Miftakhul Nur Latifah 

 

Roundtable 10 

No Name Institution 

1 Suyantiningsih, S.Pd., M.Ed.  Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Prof. Ming-Chang Wu, Ph.D . National Yunlin University of Science and 

Technology, Taiwan 

3 Ezequiel Rodrigo Ramoneda Institute of International Relations, National 

University of La Plata 

4 Junjun Muhamad Ramdani, 

Ph.D 

Universitas Siliwangi 

5 Edi Setiawan STIE YKP Yogyakarta 

6 Cintia Ratunova Sekolah Tinggi Pariwisata Ambarrukmo 

Yogyakarta 

7 Agustina Retno Hapsari, SST, 

M.Tr.Kep 

Politeknik Kesehatan Karya Husada 

Yogyakarta 

8 Siti Mahmudah Politeknik Kesehatan Karya Husada 

Yogyakarta 

9 Mahasiswa LO Nirma Santi 

 

Roundtable 11 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Rhoma Dwi Atia Yuliatri, 

M.Pd. 

Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Dr. Benson Soong PT Intan Pariwara Edukasi 
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3 Oscar Ndayizeye Ecole Normale Supéreure (Normal University 

of Burundi) 

4 Cyntia Wu International Transnational Education 

Association (ITEA), International Cultural 

Communication Center Malaysia (ICCCM) 

5 Edy Cahya Saputra IKIP PGRI WATES 

6 Yagus Cahyadi Universitas Teknologi Digital Indonesia 

7 Kristina Wasiyati ASM Marsudirini Santa Maria Yogyakarta 

8 Demetria Tri Adri S Akademi Sekretari dan Manajemen Indonesis 

Desanta 

9 Mahasiswa LO Dwi Mart Edelweis 

 

Roundtable 12 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Poerwanti Hadi Pratiwi, M.Si. Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Prof. Kuo-Hung, Huang, Ph.D.  National Chiayi University, Taiwan 

3 Shengxiong Xiao Shanghai Normal University 

4 Ivan Chabibilah International Transnational Education 

Association (ITEA), International Cultural 

Communication Center Malaysia (ICCCM) 

5 Wachid Eko Purwanto Universitas Ahmad Dahlan 

6 Indharto Kumoro Aji Universitas Cendekia Mitra Indonesia 

7 Evada Rustina Akademi Ketatalaksanaan Pelayaran Niaga 

Bahtera 

8 Arief Setyanto, S. Si., M.T., Ph.D. Universitas Amikom Yogyakarta 

9 Mahasiswa LO Angela Qintan Pawestri 

 

Roundtable 13 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Denies Priantinah, M.Si., Ak. Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Dr. Steven McKee Labtech International, Ltd. 

3 Siti Salina binti Mustakim Universiti Putra Malaysia 
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4 Shazia Aslam UNY International Student 

5 Hanny Luvytasari APPBIPA Jogja 

6 Tri Hapsari Listyaningrum Universitas Aisyiyah Yogyakarta 

7 Sri Endah Setia Rini, S.S., M.Pd STBA LIA Yogyakarta 

8 Gustiana Mega Anggita, 

S.Pd.Jas., M.Or. 

Universitas Negeri Semarang 

9 Mahasiswa LO Resti Rahayu 

 

 

Roundtable 14 

No Name Institution 

1 Arum Darmawati, SE., MM. Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Mr. Panuwat Srimaca Yala Rajabhat University, Thailand 

3 WANG ZHENGHAI Shanghai Normal University 

4 Salman Rashid UNY International Student 

5 Udi Samanhudi Universitas Sultan Ageng Tirtayasa 

6 Lucia Dwi Rini Harjanti, S.I.P Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta 

7 Nunuk Tri Hapsari,S.S.,M.Hum STBA LIA Yogyakarta 

8 Dr. Rivan Saghita Pratama, M.Pd. Universitas Negeri Semarang 

9 Mahasiswa LO Ivana Eunike Natanael 

 

 

Roundtable 15 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Tri Hadi Karyono, M.Or Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Hu Haibin, Ph.D. & Sherly Loly China-Indonesia Cultural and Educational 

Exchange Association 

3 Thailand recruitment team SDL Multi-Lingual Solution PTE LTD (RWS 

Singapore) 

4 MIHO UMEMOTO UNY Visiting Professor from Japan 

5 Sharfina Mutia Syarifah, B.Sc., 

M.EngTech  

Universitas Aisyiyah Yogyakarta 
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6 Benita Grace Steffani Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta 

7 Dr. Muchlis Universitas AKPRIND Indonesia 

8 Zahrah Zakiya Ahda, M.Pd. Universitas Negeri Semarang 

9 Mahasiswa LO Putri Hafizhah 

 

 

Roundtable 16 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. Farid Imam Nurhadi, M.Or Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Ms. Susan Hama Yala Rajabhat University, Thailand 

3 ZHAO JIANYA Beijing University of Chemical Technology 

4 Mingchang Wu National Yunlin University of Science and 

Technology 

5 Partnership Affairs of UAJY Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta 

6 Dr. Andriya Risdwiyanto, S.E., 

M.Si. 

Universitas Proklamasi 45  

7 Sri Rejeki Ekasasi  Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Manajemen YKPN 

Yogyakarta 

8 Dr. Andy Supriady, M.Pd.,AIFO-P STKIP Pasundan 

9 Mahasiswa LO Salima Ihda Ulinuha 

 

 

 

Roundtable 17 

No Name Institution 

1 Prof. Dr. Ahmad Nasrulloh, 

M.Or.  

Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Prof. Meng Hwa Er  Nanyang Technological University 

3 Febrianti Ika Dewi SDL Multi-Lingual Solution PTE LTD (RWS 

Singapore) 

4 Taufik Hidayat Universitas Sebelas Maret Student 

5 Nur Rahmiani IAIN Pontianak 
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6 Dwiatmodjo Budi Setyarto, 

S.Sos., M.P.A. 

ASM Marsudirini Santa Maria Yogyakarta 

7 Dra. Ralina Transistari, M.Si. Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Manajemen YKPN 

Yogyakarta 

8 Prof.Dr.Dedi Supriadi, 

M.Pd.,AIFO 

STKIP Pasundan 

9 Mahasiswa LO Bima Malika Setya Andriansyah 

 

 

Roundtable 18 

No Name Institution 

1 Susana Widyastuti, M.A., Ph.D.  Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Dr. Mohd Akmal bin Rohiat Universiti Tun Hussein Onn, Malaysia 

3 WAN IRHAM BIN ISHAK Universiti Teknologi MARA 

4 hermudananto Universitas Gadjah Mada 

5 Triana susanti STAIN Bengkalis 

6 Nihlah Ilhami Universitas Islam Indonesia 

7 Indra Narendra S.H., M.H.Kes Politeknik Kesehatan Bhakti Setya Indonesia 

8 Dr. Vicki Ahmad Karisman, M.Pd STKIP Pasundan 

9 Mahasiswa LO Mutia Lisa Rishqia 

 

 

Roundtable 19 

No Name Institution 

1 Dr. dr. Atien Nur Chamidah, 

M.Dis.St.   

Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2 Prof. Thomas Koehler Technische Universität Dresden 

3 AHMAD HILMI MOHAMAD 

NOOR 

Universiti Malaya 

4 Muhammad Minan Chusni UIN Sunan Gunung Djati Bandung 

5 Arief Kuswidyanarko Universitas PGRI Palembang 

6 Erna Martiana STIKES Surya Global 
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7 Wisnu Budi Waluyo STIKES Guna Bangsa Yogyakarta 

8 Prof.Dr. Akhmad Sobarna, M.Pd STKIP Pasundan 

9 Mahasiswa LO Rinjalu Haskoro Abi 

 

 

Roundtable 20 

No Name Institution 

1 dr. Ayu Yunita Ratnaningrum, 

M.HKes.  

Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

2     

3 MUNTASSER A.A Al Anbagi Universiti Putra Malaysia 

4 Irvan Riyadi Sekolah Tinggi Pembangunan Masyarakat 

Desa APMD 

5 Niken Kencono Ungu Universitas Sains Al-Qur'an 

6 Ir. Rivan Muhfidin, S.T., M.Sc. Institut Teknologi Nasional Yogyakarta 

7 Oktalia Damar Prasetyaningrum Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Kesehatan Bethesda 

Yakkum 

8 Dr. Gita Febria Friskawati, M.Pd STKIP Pasundan 

9 Mahasiswa LO Qaidah Miftakhul Firdausy 
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